
Timetable for Year 11 Mock Examinations

Monday 12th November - Tuesday 27th November 2018
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Wednesday 14th November

Biology 1h 45

Science Trilogy Biology 1h 15m

Tuesday 13th November

Date
Period 1

9.00am-10.00am

Period 2

10.00am-11.00am

French Listening 45m

German Listening 45m

Period 3

11.20am-12.20pm

Period 4

12.20pm-1.20pm

Period 5

2.15pm-3.15pm

Art Practical (all day)

Maths 1 (Non-calc) F/H 1h 30m

Design Technology 2h

Maths 2 (Calc) F/H 1h 30m Philosophy & Ethics 1h

English Literature 1h 45m PE Studies 1 1h 45m

History 55m Geography 1h 30m

Art Practical (all day)

Statistics 2 1h 30m

PE Studies 1 1h 15m

Maths 3 (Calc) F/H 1h 30m

Music 1h 45m

Monday 26th November

Monday 12th November

Thursday 22nd November

Friday 23rd November

Friday 16th November

French Writing 1h 15m

German Writing 1h 15m

French Reading 1h

Computing 2h

German Reading 1h

Monday 19th November

Thursday 15th November

iMedia1h 15m

Tuesday 20th November

Statistics 1h 30m

Creative Craft 2h

Chemistry 1h 45

Science Trilogy Chemistry 1h 15m

ALL EXAMS (WITH THE EXCEPTION OF ART) WILL TAKE PLACE IN THE HALL UNLESS OTHERWISE INSTRUCTED 

Art Practical (all day) Art Practical (all day)

Wednesday 21st November

Art Practical (all day)Tuesday 27th November Art Practical (all day)

Drama 1h 30m

Sociology 1h 30m

Physics 1h 45m

Science Trilogy Physics 1h 15m
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